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William Patrick Leahy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Patrick Leahy
Postcode

Date of birth February 1955

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PICO ED LTD

PICO EDUCATION LIMITED
ANIMAL FRIENDS WORLD LIMITED
ANIMAL FRIENDS MAG LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07194554
05977124
05780705
05728925

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911115347

911115347

Irish

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
18/03/2010
24/10/2006
13/04/2006
03/03/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



