Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

William Patrick Leahy 911115347

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name William Patrick Leahy Number 911115347

Postcode Address

Date of birth February 1955 Nationality Irish

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
PICO ED LTD	07194554	Company is dissolved	18/03/2010	Director
PICO EDUCATION LIMITED	05977124	Company is dissolved	24/10/2006	Director
ANIMAL FRIENDS WORLD LIMITED	05780705	Company is dissolved	13/04/2006	Director
ANIMAL FRIENDS MAG LIMITED	05728925	Company is dissolved	03/03/2006	Director